SPROTT

ssaw - Price List | 2018

COLLEGE VANCOUVER | VICTORIA | TORONTO

TURKEY

15 hours/week 20 hours/week 25 hours/week Books &
Course Length Mon - Fri, 9:00-12:00  Mon - Fri, 9:00-14:00  Mon - Fri, 9:00-15:00 Materials
4 weeks $§712 $820 $948 $100
8 weeks $1,424 $1,640 $1,896 $150 _
12 weeks $2,040 $2,340 $2,724 $150 ~
16 weeks $2,720 $3,120 $3,632 $200
20 weeks $3,400 $3,900 $4,540 $200
24 weeks $3,936 $4,512 $5,280 $200
28 weeks $4,592 $5,264 $6,160 $250
32 weeks $5,248 $6,016 $7,040 $250
36 weeks $5,904 $6,768 $7,920 $250
40 weeks $6,560 $7,520 $8,800 $250
44 weeks $7,216 $8,272 $9,680 $250
48 weeks $7,872 $9,024 $10,560 $250

Pricing valid for registrations received before December 31, 2018
All Fees are in Canadian Dollar.

ESL Other fees
Weekly Tuition 15 hours 20 hours 25 hours
1-11  weeks $178 $205 $237 Registration $150
12-23 weeks $170 $195 $227 Medical Insurance / Day $§2.35
24+ weeks $164 $188 $220 Copy of Certificate $20

i 10

26.5 hours/week COpy_ of Tran_scnpt S
Specialized Mon — Thu 9:00-15:30 | Fri 9:00-14:30 Courier Service ( by request) $80
Programs Books & Pathway Application Service $300
4 wks 8 wks 12wks  Materials Free for SSLC students

Business English  $1,060 $2,120 $170 Custodian Letter 3150
PMM $'| ,060 $2"| 20 $-| 00 Registration fee and custodian letter fee are non-refundable.
IELTS $1,060 $2,120 $3,180 $170

EPE | Pathway Program $1 ,060 $2;1 20 $3.1 80 3230
IEPE | pathway Program 81,060 $2,120 $3,180 $230 :
CACCT* $720 $1,440 $30/$60 Any Question?

PMM: Power Speaking & Modern Media

EPE: English for Post-Secondary Education

IEPE: Intermediate English for Post-Secondary Education

CACCT*: Communication for Airline Cabin Crew Training (10 hours/week - Afternoon class only)

BE, PMM, IELTS: After a minimum 4-week registration, weekly registration is available; Weekly tuition $265.
Specialized Programs offered at each campus may vary, and are subject to availability.
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COLLEGE VANCOUVER | VICTORIA | TORONTO

Low Season Summer Season
September 01 - May 31 June 01 - August 31
Homestay Accommodation 1 week 4 weeks Extra 1 week 4 weeks Extra
Private Room & Full Board ( 3 meals) §225 $900 $38 $245 $980 $38
Private Room & Full Board (2 meals) $210 $840 $38 $230 $920 $38
Private Room & No Meals $180 $§720 $38 $200 $800 $38
Shared Room & Full Board ( 3 meals ) $200 $800 $38 $220 $880 $38
Shared Room & Full Board ( 2 meals ) $190 $760 $38 $210 $840 $38

Shared room will only be available if 2 students make the booking at the same time for the same period & is subject to availability.
A driver will assist students to the airline’s check in counter with an additional fee of $30.

Placement fee and re-arrangement fee are non-refundable.

GEC Viva | Downtown Vancouver

Weekly rate (7 nights) 5-7 weeks 8-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24-35 weeks 35+ weeks

Shared bedroom, 2 bunk beds $259 $§252 $245 $238 $231
Shared bedroom, 2 twin/bunk beds $266 $259 $§252 $245 $238
Shared bedroom, 2 twin beds, penthouse ~ $322 $308 $294 $287 $280
Semi-private bedroom, 1 twin bed $294 $287 $280 $273 $266
Private bedroom, 1 twin bed $364 $350 $343 $336 8329
Private bedroom, 1 twin large bed $469 $455 $441 $427 $420
Private apartment, 1 bedroom (560 sq.) $686 8672 $665 $658 8651
Private apartment, 1 bedroom (745 sq.) $840 $826 $812 $798 $784

Minimum occupancy: 5 weeks. Stays at GEC VIVA are for students only

GEC Viva | Move-in day and move-out day are only on Saturdays or Sundays.

Other fees

Placement fee $200
Reaarangement fee $200
Airport Pick-Up $100
Airport Drop-Off $80
Airport Drop-Off (Assistance) $110
UM Airport Service $50
Special Diet (Week) $25
Special Diet ( Night ) S5




